

They
sphere,
and for-
o many,
e people
eriment,
t have a
; if fa-
will be
n over-
import-
r sacred

ERRORS.

| Page | Line |
|------|---|
| 114 | 3 for Tamacraw, read Yamacraw. |
| 114 | 10 for fill, read fell. |
| 120 | 14 for Dyonville, read Dijonville. |
| 121 | 3 for reg ted, read rejected. |
| 133 | 5 from bottom place, read plan. |
| 133 | 12 erase <i>that</i> . |
| 144 | 23 insert "opposed," between <i>stand</i> and <i>against</i> . |
| 145 | 16 erase <i>what</i> . |
| 148 | 8 from bottom, insert <i>and</i> before "gentlemen." |
| 154 | 8 for warhoop, read warwhoop. |
| 157 | 10 for ca, read cause. |
| 177 | 4 for enigrating, read emerging. |
| 180 | 24 for duties, read qualities. |
| 207 | 11 for withdrew, read withheld. |
| 211 | 9 for Boylers, read Baylors. |
| 232 | 4 from bottom, for Granley, read Granby. |
| 235 | 4 place a period after New-York. |
| 236 | 2 from bottom, for advanced, read begun. |
| 245 | 21 for number, read members. |
| 279 | 14 for 19th, read 18th. |
| 285 | 11 erase <i>other</i> . |
| 302 | 17 for know, read now. |
| 307 | 10 from bottom, for brethern, read brethren. |
| 321 | 8 insert at the beginning of the line, "flour to the value of \$ 4,962,000;" |
| 322 | 14 omit <i>of</i> . |
| 323 | 7 for 1670, read 1760. |
| 323 | 22 should read "in the bank, bay, &c." |
| 330 | 10 for 1738, read 1638. |
| 331 | 1 should read "are also taught the Hebrew, &c." |
| 333 | 2 for that, read but. |